das model tragt grofle s und farbe 901 eraser print. das outfitbild zeigt die farbe 229 coal print cloud.

RUNDHOLZ

DESIGN SHEET
2242420909

schlauch-seidenjersey-kleid
tube silk jersey dress

the model wears size s and colour 901 eraser print. the outfit picture shows colour 229 coal print cloud.

SKETCH

STYLE DETAILS

form / shape

lange / length

weite / wide

material / material

material / material

material / material

armel / sleeve
halsausschnitt/ neckline
verarbeitung / workmanship

MEASUREMENTS
saumweite / bottom width
taillenweite / waist width
oberweite / chest width
lange / length

MATERIAL

92% lyocell 8% seide
92% lyocell 8% silk

CARE INSTRUCTION
A B=R

schlauch form / loop shape
lang/long

schmal/ slim

zeitungsdruck / newspaper print
cloud dye / cloud dye
leichte jersey qualitét / light jersey fabric
armellos / sleeveless
asymmetrischer halsausschnitt / asymmetric neckline
offene schnittkante / open edge

XS

64

40

42
118

)
67
43
45

118

M L

70 73
46 49
48 51
119 119

XL
7
53
55
120

dieses kleidungsstiick wurde mit besonderen farbe- techniken hergestellt. unterschiede in farbe
& farbung sind ein hauptmerkmal des rundholz*dip designs. jedes teil kann in grosse und
beschaffenheit unterschiedlich sein. form und beschaffenheit kénnen sich

this garment has been produced using special dyeing techniques. variations in coloration and
dyeing are main characteristics of the rundholz dip design.strieach it_e_m may differ in size and
texture. shape and texture may change when wearing and cleaning.strieven



